Sailed:

Rank | SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

197529
186624
206003
186625
188606
189014
203764
200700
199110
199012
199093
184257
197543
202904
172251
170501
132556
202894
167096

2015 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Georges River Sailing Club

NB Sailsports Georges River

Std Fleet

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Malcolm Paker
David Early
Adam Olivieri

lan Young
Lorenzo Cerretecci
Jan Scholten
Chris Dawson
Nikola Churkoski
Willaim Dargaville
Liam Bennett
Geoff Loosemore
Martin Wilson
Gary Ratcliffe
Marcus Whitley
lan Alexander
Peter Stephinson
Steve Bolton
Scott Farley

Cameron Shaw

Boat Name
This Way Up
Mischievous
Ora

Barry Crocker
No Name

No Name
Seedy

Koski

No Name
WTF

Aussie Shark
Sterile Virgin Frog
Rattle & Hum
No Name
Jokers

Sid Knee

No Name

No Name

Confusion

Fleet | R1
Std 2.0
Std | 1.0
Std |7.0
Std 6.0
Std 9.0
Std | 5.0
Std | 13.0
Std | 11.0
Std | 10.0
Std | 8.0
Std | 3.0
Std | 15.0
Std [14.0
Std 4.0
Std | 18.0
Std | 12.0
Std | 19.0
Std | 17.0
Std |21.0

R2
7.0
9.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
8.0
1.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
18.0
12.0
13.0
24.0 DNC
10.0
20.0
15.0
17.0
14.0

Total
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0
32.0
34.0
34.0
35.0

Nett
9.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0
32.0
34.0
34.0
35.0



20th | 202558 | Peter Wallace Pieza Kake Std | 16.0 19.0 35.0 [35.0
21st | 168137 | Garth Riley Cheeky Std | 22.0 16.0 38.0 138.0
22nd |1 John Matthews No Name Std |20.0 21.0 41.0 (41.0
23rd | 208xxx | Gerry Donohoe No Name Std |24.0 DNC | 24.0 DNC | 48.0 |48.0




Sailed: 2,
Rank | SailNo
1st | 206393
2nd | 206399
3rd | 207848
4th | 206017
5th [ 197530
6th | 202594
7th | 207825
8th | 191602
9th | 201536
10th | 202911
11th | 181906

HelmName
Finn Alexander
Jordan Makin
Blake Selley
Kevin Phillips
Rob Lowndes
Tim Alexander
Marlena Berzins
Oskur Hansen
David Cradock
Lindsay Whitton
Frank Walsh

Rad Fleet

Boat Name
Infinity
Marge
Gotta Go
Adios
Wiggle
Squeeze

No Name

A frayed Knot
Pizza

Pure Blonde
Park Bench

Fleet R1

Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad
Rad

1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
4.0
5.0
10.0
8.0

R2
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
12.0 OCS
12.0 OCS
7.0
12.0 OCS

12.0 DNC | 12.0 DNC

Total
3.0
4.0
5.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
20.0
24.0

Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nett
3.0

4.0

5.0

10.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
20.0
24.0



georgesriversailingclub.com.au/

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo
1st | 1854

2nd | 202852
3rd | 202787
4th | 202648
5th | 206402
6th | 169718
7th | 190368
8th | 184245
9th | 156755

4.7 Fleet

HelmName Boat Name Fleet R1 |R2
Joshua Bull No Name 47 |(3.0(/2.0
Charley Wells Dream 47 |5.0(1.0
Jake Sweeney | Out & About 47 (2.0(4.0
William McMillan | Fine Wine 47 |(1.0(7.0
L. McAllister No Bananas 47 16.0(3.0
Henry Davison Buster 47 |4.0(8.0
Adam Swiderski |What's Cooking (4.7 |8.0/5.0
Maddie O'Shae |No Name 47 |7.0(6.0
Tom Farley No Name 47 1(9.0/9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www. sailwave.com

Total
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
18.0

Nett
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
18.0

www.laser.asn.au




